INCLINATION RFPORT
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TAYLOR PRUITT SRERRII I
828 Comne rce Building
Fort Worth, Texas 76102

HUMBLE FEDERAL Well No. 5
660" FNL & 1980' FEL, Section 26, T-7-S, R-32-E
Poosevelt Courity, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (ieet) Displacement (feet)

360 1,2 3.12 3.13

843 1/2 4.20 7.33
1,320 3/4 6.25 13.58
1,820 3/4 6.55 20.13
1,908 3/4 1.15 21.28
2,391 3/4 6.34 27. 62
2,865 3/4 6.21 33.83
3,060 3/4 2.55 36.38
3,490 1 7.52 43.90
3,790 1/2 2.61 46.51
4,200 3/4 5.37 51.88
4,500 3/4 3.93 55.81

I hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and complete

J;é 22y /MJ/
VERMNA DRILLING COMPANY

P. O. Be. 1000
Leve.iund, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this th. 3rd day of Septemba | 1968.
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Noty y Fuillic in and for
Hockiey Cuunty, Texas




